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Intra-Squad Time Trial 

@ Encinal Swiim Center 

12/05/2020 - 12/05/2020 SC Yards 

Event # 1 MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Saffouri, Farris PST :24.91 24.78 

2 Stokes, Ryan PST :27.29 25.43 

3 Tuan, Jeremy PST :27.02 26.25 

4 Takazawa, Asher PST :28.33 26.53 

5 Carnazzo, Cole PST :34.03 26.84 

6 Ten Grotenhuis, Sonja PST :28.48 27.12 

* 7 Singer, Caleb PST :28.75 27.15 

* 7 Presley, Shou PST :28.98 27.15 

9 March-Cunningham, Simon PST :31.17 27.19 

10 Judy, Nathan PST :31.43 27.44 

11 Reader, Gabe PST NT 27.62 

12 White, Charlie PST :28.07 27.90 

13 Meyjes, Kate PST :28.77 28.17 

14 Ware, Alex PST :28.86 28.36 

15 Payne, Madeline PST :28.27 28.67 

16 Olson, Sydney PST :31.66 28.90 

17 Tuan, Nathan PST :30.69 29.55 

18 Acevedo-Schiesel, Daniela PST :28.73 30.61 

19 Spallone, Isabella PST :31.12 31.10 

20 March-Cunningham, Tai PST :35.01 32.91 

21 Nicoll, Sophie PST :33.13 33.00 

22 Distasi, Ava PST :36.80 33.25 

23 Caputo, Anna PST :43.02 37.02 

Bell, Jack PST :26.40 SCR 

Waitkus, Zoe PST :35.83 NS 

Event # 2 MIXED OPEN 100Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 White, Charlie PST 1:01.58 59.17 

2 Singer, Caleb PST 1:01.90 1:00.28 

3 Ten Grotenhuis, Sonja PST 1:03.31 1:00.87 

4 Tuan, Jeremy PST 1:01.38 1:01.81 

5 Judy, Nathan PST 1:09.36 1:02.75 

6 Payne, Madeline PST 1:02.17 1:03.92 

7 Olson, Sydney PST 1:07.67 1:04.02 

8 Meyjes, Kate PST 1:06.41 1:04.09 

9 Tuan, Nathan PST 1:07.43 1:07.51 

10 Spallone, Isabella PST 1:11.13 1:08.69 

11 Nicoll, Sophie PST 1:15.35 1:14.49 

12 March-Cunningham, Tai PST 1:18.81 1:16.23 

13 Caputo, Anna PST 1:23.94 1:26.81 

Waitkus, Zoe PST 1:24.42 SCR 

Event # 3 MIXED OPEN 200Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Ware, Alex PST 2:13.90 2:15.26 

Event # 5 MIXED OPEN 100Y BACK 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Takazawa, Asher PST 1:10.89 1:08.36 

2 Ten Grotenhuis, Sonja PST 1:11.37 1:08.41 

3 Ware, Alex PST 1:16.21 1:10.03 

4 Presley, Shou PST 1:14.89 1:10.24 

5 Tuan, Jeremy PST 1:10.75 1:10.55 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/16670 
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Intra-Squad Time Trial 

@ Encinal Swiim Center 

12/05/2020 - 12/05/2020 SC Yards 

6 

7 

8 

Spallone, Isabella

Distasi, Ava

March-Cunningham, Tai

Bell, Jack

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

1:18.97 

1:25.58 

1:31.71 

1:02.56 

1:21.00 

1:25.46 

1:30.09 

SCR 

Event # 7 MIXED OPEN 50Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 

2 

March-Cunningham, Simon

Reader, Gabe

Waitkus, Zoe

PST 

PST 

PST 

:41.75 

NT 

:46.98 

35.06 

38.63 

SCR 

Event # 8 MIXED OPEN 100Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Saffouri, Farris

White, Charlie

Carnazzo, Cole

March-Cunningham, Simon

Payne, Madeline

Meyjes, Kate

Olson, Sydney

Distasi, Ava

Nicoll, Sophie

Acevedo-Schiesel, Daniela

Caputo, Anna

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

1:12.08 

1:18.11 

2:23.32 

1:32.50 

1:25.27 

1:30.78 

1:29.85 

1:33.08 

1:34.16 

1:28.16 

1:58.53 

1:13.65 

1:15.61 

1:18.04 

1:18.25 

1:25.24 

1:28.80 

1:28.82 

1:32.44 

1:32.75 

1:35.17 

1:42.31 

Event # 9 MIXED OPEN 200Y BREAST 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Stokes, Ryan PST 2:32.39 2:31.69 

Event # 10 MIXED OPEN 50Y FLY 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Takazawa, Asher

Judy, Nathan

Singer, Caleb

Tuan, Nathan

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

:31.90 

:35.25 

:34.09 

:37.12 

   30.11 

31.37 

32.04 

35.22 

Event # 11 MIXED OPEN 100Y FLY 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 

2 

Saffouri, Farris

Acevedo-Schiesel, Daniela

Bell, Jack

PST 

PST 

PST 

1:03.60 

1:11.72 

1:03.14 

1:05.18 

1:18.97 

SCR 

Event # 13 MIXED OPEN 100Y I.M. 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 

2 

Carnazzo, Cole

Presley, Shou

Reader, Gabe

PST 

PST 

PST 

1:28.85 

1:16.37 

NT 

1:08.56 

1:13.41 

DQ 

Event # 14 MIXED OPEN 200Y I.M. 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Stokes, Ryan PST 2:22.64 2:18.42 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/16670 

http://www.touchpadlive.com/16670
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Intra-Squad Time Trial 

@ Encinal Swiim Center 

12/05/2020 - 12/05/2020 SC Yards 

Event # 17 MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Lins, Simon PST :21.41 21.64 

2 Wu, Brian PST :22.79 22.26 

3 Wu, Aaron UNAT :22.79 22.57 

4 Wenzler, Giovanni UNAT :23.99 23.30 

5 Arnold, Paige PST :24.94 24.39 

6 Aubrecht, Kate PST :24.75 24.65 

7 Smith, Eden PST :24.75 24.84 

8 Cook, Quinn PST :26.43 26.24 

9 Fisher, Grant PST :27.09 26.28 

10 Kwong, Noah PST :27.76 26.52 

11 Oesterer, Josie PST :26.95 26.60 

12 Baird, Ai-Li PST :30.35 27.81 

13 Jacoby, Abigail PST :29.11 28.28 

14 Vogel, Jessica PST :29.85 28.44 

15 Wu, Cynthia PST :33.53 31.45 

16 Woo, Allie PST :38.64 31.67 

17 Dixon, Anna PST :35.86 31.70 

18 Mikami, Kate PST :37.64 31.92 

19 Sears, Maya PST :37.17 32.08 

20 King, Lucy PST :39.04 33.31 

21 Oesterer, Vivie PST :32.43 33.47 

22 Minor, Laurel PST :36.24 33.62 

23 Patel, Karina PST :37.41 33.97 

24 Patchen, Brooke PST :39.28 34.08 

25 St.Wecker, Alix PST :35.82 34.66 

26 Feldhammer, Ruthie PST :39.03 35.50 

27 Snyder, Jasmine PST NT 36.62 

28 Cardon, Azure PST NT 36.94 

Event # 18 MIXED OPEN 100Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

1 Wu, Aaron UNAT :50.46 50.13 

2 Aubrecht, Kate PST :53.87 55.23 

3 Cook, Quinn PST :58.44 57.87 

4 Fisher, Grant PST 1:04.09 59.44 

5 Kwong, Noah PST :58.96 59.56 

6 Baird, Ai-Li PST 1:07.01 1:01.80 

7 Jacoby, Abigail PST 1:05.02 1:02.47 

8 Vogel, Jessica PST 1:06.43 1:06.48 

9 Woo, Allie PST 1:20.48 1:10.10 

10 Oesterer, Vivie PST 1:08.87 1:12.15 

11 Dixon, Anna PST 1:33.20 1:12.28 

12 Patel, Karina PST 1:17.89 1:16.17 

13 Minor, Laurel PST 1:21.22 1:19.02 

14 King, Lucy PST NT 1:19.50 

15 Patchen, Brooke PST NT 1:21.76 

16 St.Wecker, Alix PST 1:21.21 1:22.44 

17 Snyder, Jasmine PST 1:30.53 1:23.09 

Feldhammer, Ruthie PST 1:32.15 DQ 

Lins, Simon PST :46.71 SCR 

Smith, Eden PST :56.68 SCR 

Event # 19 MIXED OPEN 200Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/16670 
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Intra-Squad Time Trial 

12/05/2020 - 12/05/2020 

@ Encinal Swiim Center 

SC Yards 

1 

2 

3 

Jacoby, Abigail

Mikami, Kate

Sears, Maya

PST 

PST 

PST 

2:22.72 

3:03.05 

NT 

2:20.66 

2:29.65 

2:33.75 

Event # 21 MIXED OPEN 100Y BACK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Wu, Brian

Arnold, Paige

Vogel, Jessica

Wu, Cynthia

King, Lucy

Aubrecht, Kate

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

SEED TIME 

:53.94 

:57.74 

1:23.43 

1:31.81 

1:44.48 

1:04.35 

MEET TIME 

53.19 

1:00.25 

1:14.59 

1:22.71 

1:23.96 

SCR 

Event # 22 MIXED OPEN 200Y BACK 

1 

2 

Oesterer, Josie

Baird, Ai-Li

PST 

PST 

SEED TIME 

2:21.50 

2:43.43 

MEET TIME 

2:18.51 

2:35.13 

Event # 24 MIXED OPEN 100Y BREAST 

1 

2 

3 

4 

* 5 

* 5 

7 

Arnold, Paige

Cook, Quinn

Minor, Laurel

Feldhammer, Ruthie

St.Wecker, Alix

Mikami, Kate

Cardon, Azure

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

SEED TIME 

1:08.58 

1:15.84 

1:28.07 

1:46.17 

1:36.53 

1:46.18 

NT 

MEET TIME 

1:08.37 

1:13.50 

1:32.93 

1:35.56 

1:39.09 

1:39.09 

1:43.62 

Event # 26 MIXED OPEN 50Y FLY 

1 

2 

Cardon, Azure

Patchen, Brooke

PST 

PST 

SEED TIME 

NT 

:54.68 

MEET TIME 

42.33 

44.87 

Event # 27 MIXED OPEN 100Y FLY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Lins, Simon

Wenzler, Giovanni

Wu, Aaron

Wu, Brian

Smith, Eden

Kwong, Noah

Oesterer, Vivie

Wu, Cynthia

Patel, Karina

PST 

UNAT 

UNAT 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

SEED TIME 

:52.13 

:52.53 

:53.07 

:53.46 

1:01.50 

1:07.86 

NT 

1:21.97 

NT 

MEET TIME 

50.53 

52.81 

52.87 

53.05 

1:02.67 

1:04.31 

1:19.22 

1:19.44 

1:28.36 

Event # 28 MIXED OPEN 200Y FLY 

1 Wenzler, Giovanni UNAT 

SEED TIME 

2:10.65 

MEET TIME 

1:58.28 

Event # 29 MIXED OPEN 100Y I.M. 

1 

2 

Dixon, Anna

Sears, Maya

Snyder, Jasmine

PST 

PST 

PST 

SEED TIME 

1:28.65 

1:32.78 

1:50.61 

MEET TIME 

1:22.44 

1:26.09 

DQ 

Event # 30 MIXED OPEN 200Y I.M. 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/16670 
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Intra-Squad Time Trial 

@ Encinal Swiim Center 

12/05/2020 - 12/05/2020 SC Yards 

1 Oesterer, Josie PST 2:24.14 2:22.36 

2 Fisher, Grant PST 2:38.79 2:33.28 

3 Woo, Allie PST 3:06.09 2:53.20 

Event # 101 MIXED OPEN 50Y FREE 

SEED TIME MEET TIME 

GIRLS 
1 Aubrecht, Kate PST NT 24.85 

2 Smith, Eden PST NT 24.95 

BOYS 
1 Lins, Simon PST NT 21.04 

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/16670 

http://www.touchpadlive.com/16670

